
Site
Applications Submitted

Review Comparison by Council llistrict

"'?'¡3i'ii"1ffig'gt*:ffi
District 5

SalQuintero:; ....

p",rcDjilåï,:l

*"3ÈT,#l
*"u"oJ'#äiI

,"'","?iåoJfl,lI



Applications Submitted
CUP Comparison by Council District
5or

District 7 ffi
ClintOlivierffi

District 6
Lee Brand

District 5 .

SalQuintero iì;'.;,

District4I
Paul Capringfio I

o',"31ÈT,i'"3I

,,"""odi läiË
,.'"'"?i'J3il,:I

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0



Applications Submitted
Other Comparison by Council District
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Plannittg Counter Activity
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Building Counter Activity
2o1S First Quarter
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Residential Solar PlAn Review
2015 First Quarter
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c Presentation to Stakeholders
c Ready to Go

once website updated
Email Announcement
Letter Announcement
Paper and Online
Satisfaction Sun¡eys

e In Process
--- Website Update
: Signage Update
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c Next Steps
Newspaper Ads
Media Kits
Co-op Signs with Hardware Stores

o Ongoing
Social Media llpdates
E-Mail Updates
Public Presentations
Seminars
Employee Customer Service Training

ö Potential Future Tactics
Specialized Brochures: Restaurants, Salon/Beauty Shop, etc.
E-Newsletter

Business-Friendly Fresnm:
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Ê Established accountability
ø Defined clear protocols
o Alignment of decision-making

General Plan

Development Code

Pre-zoning

Working together to "get to yes"
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